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WEGENER
SCHOLZ
LANDTE
RIEBER
STAEB

GRAF
ROSENBUSCH
BORMEL
RICHTER
MENZ

GRIMM
KESSELMEIER

Marike
Susanne
Constanze
Friederike
Daphne
Uta
Kathrin
Mara Victoria
Lea
Colleen
Ulla
Miriam

07/08/1993
09/05/1989
28/07/2000
29/06/1997
13/06/2003
16/02/1968
01/01/1960
28/01/2004
31/01/1996
30/06/2001
04/02/1980
28/05/1983
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Fechtcentrum Halle
Dresdener FC
MTV Saalfeld

FZ Erfurt EnGarde
FZ Erfurt EnGarde
MTV Saalfeld
MTV Saalfeld
FSC Jena

MTV Saalfeld
KSZU Meiningen
Nurnberger FC
USV Jena
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